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Division 1 Boys - Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
STARTER HOCHREITHER Tamara (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BROERSMA Wouter (NED)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Partly Cloudy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -3.6 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT) LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1670 m 1670 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 190 m 190 m
GATES 28 28
STARTING TIME 08:23 10:54

LIST n°20190620

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

25/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.AIBM.4508.0000  /  25/08/2019 at 12:11  /  Page 1/4

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 729 34838 MCGOWN Kyle Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 42.36 40.16 1:22.52

2 669 20734 MORRIS Nicholas Melbourne Grammar School (A) 43.09 40.56 1:23.65 1.13

3 674 43718 STAFFORD Tamar Scotch College (A) 44.09 40.54 1:24.63 2.11

4 670 17342 HYLES William Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 44.08 40.72 1:24.80 2.28

5 689 26020 WHITBY Roman Scotch College (B) 44.19 40.93 1:25.12 2.60

6 719 27681 MACKINNON Tom Melbourne Grammar School (B) 44.23 40.98 1:25.21 2.69

7 760 22678 REDDROP Jack Scotch College (A) 44.42 41.08 1:25.50 2.98

8 664 26941 JONES Noah Brighton Grammar School (A) 45.10 41.87 1:26.97 4.45

9 756 27569 WARR Harvey Melbourne Grammar School (A) 45.42 41.87 1:27.29 4.77

10 706 26951 FULLER Jordan Melbourne Grammar School (A) 46.04 41.71 1:27.75 5.23

11 711 27128 LEMPRIERE Tom Scotch College (A) 45.39 42.53 1:27.92 5.40

12 701 10792 BARTELS Thomas Brighton Grammar School (A) 46.00 42.07 1:28.07 5.55

13 746 19759 MAY Andrew Melbourne Grammar School (B) 46.02 42.30 1:28.32 5.80

14 665 18053 KENNY Fraser Xavier College VIC (A) 45.87 42.64 1:28.51 5.99

15 707 22374 PORTER-GREEN Seb Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 46.67 42.66 1:29.33 6.81

16 734 21150 NICOL Hamish Melbourne Grammar School (A) 47.18 43.01 1:30.19 7.67

17 730 13510 DAMYON Jack Brighton Grammar School (A) 47.55 42.74 1:30.29 7.77

18 676 15279 FULTON-RICHMOND Findlay Geelong Lutheran college (A) 47.00 43.76 1:30.76 8.24

19 738 11162 BIGGINS Oliver Scotch College (A) 48.23 42.82 1:31.05 8.53

20 693 28987 SWEETNAM Matthew Melbourne Grammar School (C) 47.67 44.20 1:31.87 9.35

21 687 21797 PASSON Angus Melbourne Grammar School (B) 47.13 44.87 1:32.00 9.48
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LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT) LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
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FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 190 m 190 m
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22 667 34115 GARDINER James Haileybury College (A) 48.95 44.52 1:33.47 10.95

23 679 27271 RYAN Finn St Josephs College (A) 49.50 44.47 1:33.97 11.45

24 658 19855 MCCONNELL James Cathedral College Wangar (A) 54.22 39.80 1:34.02 11.50

25 724 33768 GLEESON Henry Melbourne Grammar School (C) 50.42 43.77 1:34.19 11.67

26 659 25608 WALKER Oliver Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 48.54 45.89 1:34.43 11.91

27 661 23296 RYAN MacKenzie Wesley College (A) 49.83 44.86 1:34.69 12.17

28 699 21249 NOSSAL Joe Wesley College (A) 50.52 44.68 1:35.20 12.68

29 721 34781 WATKINS Mitch Scotch College (B) 49.81 45.43 1:35.24 12.72

30 769 18665 LE BROCQUE Eddie Scotch College (C) 50.37 44.92 1:35.29 12.77

31 727 16028 GROLLO Ethan Scotch College (D) 49.90 45.51 1:35.41 12.89

32 725 33817 BISHOP Jackson Scotch College (C) 49.74 45.91 1:35.65 13.13

33 749 27358 BACKWELL Angus Melbourne Grammar School (C) 49.58 46.12 1:35.70 13.18

34 702 16612 HEAD Andrew Xavier College VIC (A) 50.86 44.89 1:35.75 13.23

35 731 22694 REEVE Connor Xavier College VIC (A) 50.61 45.68 1:36.29 13.77

36 757 45179 BLUNDELL Elliot Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 50.99 45.64 1:36.63 14.11

36 688 31832 VAN DE MERWE Max Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 50.09 46.54 1:36.63 14.11

38 735 12175 CAIANI Carlo Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 50.38 46.54 1:36.92 14.40

39 748 18806 LEMPRIERE Max Scotch College (B) 50.92 46.28 1:37.20 14.68

40 740 24628 SVIKIS Ben Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 51.59 46.07 1:37.66 15.14

41 765 12366 CARMICHAEL Henry Melbourne Grammar School (B) 50.55 47.45 1:38.00 15.48

42 672 19444 MAIN Lachlan Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 51.48 47.55 1:39.03 16.51

43 767 29033 BIERMANN Ollie Scotch College (B) 52.41 46.77 1:39.18 16.66

44 750 23877 SIMMONS Oliver Scotch College (C) 52.33 47.06 1:39.39 16.87

45 732 13962 DING Joshua Haileybury College (A) 51.90 47.65 1:39.55 17.03

46 737 22248 PITTS Langford Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 52.79 47.39 1:40.18 17.66

47 700 25336 VAN DEN HOUT Eric Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 53.64 46.87 1:40.51 17.99

48 714 35655 CHURTON Zachary Melbourne High (A) 52.40 48.94 1:41.34 18.82

49 770 19649 MARTINOTTI Filippo Scotch College (D) 52.63 48.74 1:41.37 18.85

50 751 34341 BOYKETT Harry Scotch College (D) 54.09 47.31 1:41.40 18.88

51 704 23415 SANGUINETTI William Haileybury College (A) 52.62 48.93 1:41.55 19.03

52 677 26430 WOOLF Declan Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 53.22 49.37 1:42.59 20.07

53 718 33883 GREEN Jaxson Haileybury College (B) 53.28 49.83 1:43.11 20.59

54 671 47348 GRAZIANO Tommy Parade College (A) 54.13 49.21 1:43.34 20.82

55 696 10644 BALFE Rupert Scotch College (D) 54.17 49.19 1:43.36 20.84

56 766 31236 SKOGLUND Karl Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 55.54 48.02 1:43.56 21.04

57 716 12432 CASEY Jack St Kevins College (A) 55.27 48.76 1:44.03 21.51

58 668 41726 HEALY Daniel Caulfield Grammar School (A) 54.04 50.07 1:44.11 21.59

59 720 26816 ROACH Lachlan Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 55.16 49.71 1:44.87 22.35

60 686 10124 AIVATOGLOU George Haileybury College (B) 54.27 50.97 1:45.24 22.72

61 662 16674 HEIDER Lucas Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 54.27 51.28 1:45.55 23.03

62 698 34927 MILENKOVIC Filip St Leonard's College (A) 55.54 50.13 1:45.67 23.15

63 722 47643 SHISHKIN Eric Camberwell Grammar Schoo (B) 56.40 50.47 1:46.87 24.35

64 681 20569 MITCHLEY-HUGHES Thomas Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 55.08 51.85 1:46.93 24.41

65 705 24954 THOMAS Will Caulfield Grammar School (A) 58.48 49.05 1:47.53 25.01

66 744 29517 NOLAN Xavier Xavier College VIC (B) 56.64 51.12 1:47.76 25.24

67 768 21108 NICHOLAS Finn Melbourne Grammar School (C) 59.04 49.18 1:48.22 25.70

68 759 36291 JACKSON Will Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 57.10 51.43 1:48.53 26.01

69 753 23576 SCHWARZ Patrick Xavier College VIC (A) 57.45 51.13 1:48.58 26.06

70 728 13534 DARBY Campbell Wesley College (A) 58.39 50.81 1:49.20 26.68

71 726 47305 TALLIS Thomas Melbourne Grammar School (D) 57.21 52.28 1:49.49 26.97

72 675 16795 HEYWARD Paddy Geelong College (A) 57.24 52.38 1:49.62 27.10

73 666 34502 HEYDON Henry St Michaels Grammar Scho (A) 56.49 53.23 1:49.72 27.20

74 697 46958 JONES Angus Scotch College (E) 57.20 52.74 1:49.94 27.42



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
STARTER HOCHREITHER Tamara (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BROERSMA Wouter (NED)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Partly Cloudy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -3.6 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT) LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1670 m 1670 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 190 m 190 m
GATES 28 28
STARTING TIME 08:23 10:54

LIST n°20190620

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Division 1 Boys - Alpine

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

25/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.AIBM.4508.0000  /  25/08/2019 at 12:11  /  Page 3/4

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

75 717 47510 MITCHELL Griffin Xavier College VIC (B) 57.93 52.52 1:50.45 27.93

76 763 15709 GORMAN Alexander Xavier College VIC (B) 58.90 52.96 1:51.86 29.34

77 684 15428 GAUNT Harrison St Kevins College (A) 58.72 53.48 1:52.20 29.68

78 680 47134 SMITH Luke Chairo Christian School (A) 1:00.67 51.88 1:52.55 30.03

79 715 10694 BARANOW Brodie Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 59.98 52.64 1:52.62 30.10

80 709 24874 TERRY Fraser Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 59.04 53.88 1:52.92 30.40

81 713 47640 FINNEY Ben Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 1:00.39 53.47 1:53.86 31.34

82 762 43859 HOWDEN Max Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 1:01.51 53.56 1:55.07 32.55

83 682 42195 WILEY Angus Eltham College (A) 1:00.31 55.46 1:55.77 33.25

84 708 47342 ADCOCK Fletcher Parade College (A) 1:00.70 56.49 1:57.19 34.67

85 741 47617 MAWBY Lukas Melbourne High (A) 1:01.86 55.63 1:57.49 34.97

86 736 47344 FLYNN-MCKENZIE Jack Parade College (A) 1:03.23 55.98 1:59.21 36.69

87 758 47340 CAMILLERI Jamie Parade College (A) 1:03.09 56.80 1:59.89 37.37

88 690 29507 OH Aidan Camberwell Grammar Schoo (B) 1:03.38 57.17 2:00.55 38.03

89 739 40451 PLEMING Charlie Geelong College (A) 1:03.76 57.92 2:01.68 39.16

90 695 37547 MOLLARD William Melbourne Grammar School (D) 1:04.90 57.21 2:02.11 39.59

91 712 34757 NAYLOR Oliver Geelong College (A) 1:07.19 57.07 2:04.26 41.74

92 742 40839 SALOMON Tom Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 1:07.63 56.88 2:04.51 41.99

93 710 16217 HALL Nixon St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A) 1:06.66 58.36 2:05.02 42.50

94 692 46534 RYAN Travis Xavier College VIC (C) 1:08.22 58.15 2:06.37 43.85

95 745 46863 MCCONNELL James Haileybury College (B) 1:08.32 58.49 2:06.81 44.29

96 703 34495 GUMLEY Nicholas St Michaels Grammar Scho (A) 1:07.32 59.64 2:06.96 44.44

97 755 46594 TANG James Caulfield Grammar School (A) 1:10.68 1:01.57 2:12.25 49.73

98 678 47615 GEARY William Melbourne High (A) 1:10.52 1:04.03 2:14.55 52.03

99 691 47619 GEORGAKAS Benjamin Melbourne High (B) 1:13.95 1:05.40 2:19.35 56.83

100 663 47243 BETT Connor Christian College Geelon (A) 1:16.74 1:05.84 2:22.58 1:00.06

101 673 15757 GOURLEY James St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A) 1:20.96 1:08.02 2:28.98 1:06.46

102 723 47618 SHEEHY William Melbourne High (B) 1:20.37 1:09.83 2:30.20 1:07.68

Did Not Start - Run 1 (7)

683 21245 NOSIERA Maks Woodleigh School (A) DNS DNS

733 17869 KARAGIANNAKIS Zack Caulfield Grammar School (A) DNS DNS

743 46383 CATANZARITI Luca St Kevins College (A) DNS DNS

752 18412 KULESZA Martin Brighton Grammar School (A) DNS DNS

754 30366 HAMILTON Josh Haileybury College (A) DNS DNS

761 46044 MARTIN Lachlan Geelong College (A) DNS DNS

764 46812 RIZOS Ethan Haileybury College (B) DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

694 22608 RAMSAY Archer Scotch College (C) DNF 47.36

747 27295 WELLER Oscar Geelong Grammar School ( (B) DNF 47.53

Did Not Start - Run 2 (8)

683 21245 NOSIERA Maks Woodleigh School (A) DNS DNS

685 29519 HOLDSWORTH Jack Xavier College VIC (B) 56.33 DNS

733 17869 KARAGIANNAKIS Zack Caulfield Grammar School (A) DNS DNS

743 46383 CATANZARITI Luca St Kevins College (A) DNS DNS

752 18412 KULESZA Martin Brighton Grammar School (A) DNS DNS

754 30366 HAMILTON Josh Haileybury College (A) DNS DNS

761 46044 MARTIN Lachlan Geelong College (A) DNS DNS

764 46812 RIZOS Ethan Haileybury College (B) DNS DNS
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Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

660 24539 STUART James St Leonard's College (A) 1:00.17 DNF
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LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT) LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT)
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START 1670 m 1670 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 190 m 190 m
GATES 28 28
STARTING TIME 08:23 10:54
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 4:18.05 1 - Scotch College (A)

674 43718 STAFFORD Tamar 44.09 40.54

760 22678 REDDROP Jack 44.42 41.08

711 27128 LEMPRIERE Tom 45.39 42.53

738 11162 BIGGINS Oliver 48.23 42.82

Gap: + 0.64Total time: 4:18.69 2 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

669 20734 MORRIS Nicholas 43.09 40.56

756 27569 WARR Harvey 45.42 41.87

706 26951 FULLER Jordan 46.04 41.71

734 21150 NICOL Hamish 47.18 43.01

Gap: + 7.28Total time: 4:25.33 3 - Brighton Grammar School (A)

664 26941 JONES Noah 45.10 41.87

701 10792 BARTELS Thomas 46.00 42.07

730 13510 DAMYON Jack 47.55 42.74

752 18412 KULESZA Martin

Gap: + 7.48Total time: 4:25.53 4 - Melbourne Grammar School (B)

719 27681 MACKINNON Tom 44.23 40.98



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
STARTER HOCHREITHER Tamara (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BROERSMA Wouter (NED)

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT) LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1670 m 1670 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 190 m 190 m
GATES 28 28
STARTING TIME 08:23 10:54

VolaSoftControlPdf

Division 1 Boys - Alpine

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

25/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.AIBM.4508.0000  /  25/08/2019 at 12:13  /  Page 2/5

Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

746 19759 MAY Andrew 46.02 42.30

687 21797 PASSON Angus 47.13 44.87

765 12366 CARMICHAEL Henry 50.55 47.45

Gap: + 12.10Total time: 4:30.15 5 - Geelong Grammar School ( (A)

670 17342 HYLES William 44.08 40.72

707 22374 PORTER-GREEN Seb 46.67 42.66

757 45179 BLUNDELL Elliot 50.99 45.64

735 12175 CAIANI Carlo 50.38 46.54

Gap: + 19.51Total time: 4:37.56 6 - Scotch College (B)

689 26020 WHITBY Roman 44.19 40.93

721 34781 WATKINS Mitch 49.81 45.43

748 18806 LEMPRIERE Max 50.92 46.28

767 29033 BIERMANN Ollie 52.41 46.77

Gap: + 22.50Total time: 4:40.55 7 - Xavier College VIC (A)

665 18053 KENNY Fraser 45.87 42.64

702 16612 HEAD Andrew 50.86 44.89

731 22694 REEVE Connor 50.61 45.68

753 23576 SCHWARZ Patrick 57.45 51.13

Gap: + 23.71Total time: 4:41.76 8 - Melbourne Grammar School (C)

693 28987 SWEETNAM Matthew 47.67 44.20

724 33768 GLEESON Henry 50.42 43.77

749 27358 BACKWELL Angus 49.58 46.12

768 21108 NICHOLAS Finn 59.04 49.18

Gap: + 30.53Total time: 4:48.58 9 - Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A)

729 34838 MCGOWN Kyle 42.36 40.16

700 25336 VAN DEN HOUT Eric 53.64 46.87

662 16674 HEIDER Lucas 54.27 51.28

Gap: + 32.28Total time: 4:50.33 10 - Scotch College (C)

769 18665 LE BROCQUE Eddie 50.37 44.92

725 33817 BISHOP Jackson 49.74 45.91

750 23877 SIMMONS Oliver 52.33 47.06

694 22608 RAMSAY Archer 47.36

Gap: + 36.52Total time: 4:54.57 11 - Haileybury College (A)

667 34115 GARDINER James 48.95 44.52

732 13962 DING Joshua 51.90 47.65

704 23415 SANGUINETTI William 52.62 48.93

754 30366 HAMILTON Josh

Gap: + 40.13Total time: 4:58.18 12 - Scotch College (D)

727 16028 GROLLO Ethan 49.90 45.51

770 19649 MARTINOTTI Filippo 52.63 48.74

751 34341 BOYKETT Harry 54.09 47.31

696 10644 BALFE Rupert 54.17 49.19
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Gap: + 41.04Total time: 4:59.09 13 - Wesley College (A)

661 23296 RYAN MacKenzie 49.83 44.86

699 21249 NOSSAL Joe 50.52 44.68

728 13534 DARBY Campbell 58.39 50.81

Gap: + 44.83Total time: 5:02.88 14 - Geelong Grammar School ( (B)

688 31832 VAN DE MERWE Max 50.09 46.54

766 31236 SKOGLUND Karl 55.54 48.02

720 26816 ROACH Lachlan 55.16 49.71

747 27295 WELLER Oscar 47.53

Gap: + 49.69Total time: 5:07.74 15 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

672 19444 MAIN Lachlan 51.48 47.55

737 22248 PITTS Langford 52.79 47.39

759 36291 JACKSON Will 57.10 51.43

709 24874 TERRY Fraser 59.04 53.88

Gap: + 56.06Total time: 5:14.11 16 - Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A)

740 24628 SVIKIS Ben 51.59 46.07

677 26430 WOOLF Declan 53.22 49.37

713 47640 FINNEY Ben 1:00.39 53.47

762 43859 HOWDEN Max 1:01.51 53.56

Gap: + 1:09.45Total time: 5:27.50 17 - Xavier College VIC (B)

744 29517 NOLAN Xavier 56.64 51.12

717 47510 MITCHELL Griffin 57.93 52.52

763 15709 GORMAN Alexander 58.90 52.96

685 29519 HOLDSWORTH Jack 56.33

Gap: + 1:17.11Total time: 5:35.16 18 - Haileybury College (B)

718 33883 GREEN Jaxson 53.28 49.83

686 10124 AIVATOGLOU George 54.27 50.97

745 46863 MCCONNELL James 1:08.32 58.49

764 46812 RIZOS Ethan

Gap: + 1:21.55Total time: 5:39.60 19 - Parade College (A)

671 47348 GRAZIANO Tommy 54.13 49.21

708 47342 ADCOCK Fletcher 1:00.70 56.49

736 47344 FLYNN-MCKENZIE Jack 1:03.23 55.98

758 47340 CAMILLERI Jamie 1:03.09 56.80

Gap: + 1:25.84Total time: 5:43.89 20 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

668 41726 HEALY Daniel 54.04 50.07

705 24954 THOMAS Will 58.48 49.05

755 46594 TANG James 1:10.68 1:01.57

733 17869 KARAGIANNAKIS Zack

Gap: + 1:26.01Total time: 5:44.06 21 - Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)

681 20569 MITCHLEY-HUGHES Thomas 55.08 51.85
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
STARTER HOCHREITHER Tamara (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BROERSMA Wouter (NED)

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT) LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1670 m 1670 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 190 m 190 m
GATES 28 28
STARTING TIME 08:23 10:54
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

715 10694 BARANOW Brodie 59.98 52.64

742 40839 SALOMON Tom 1:07.63 56.88

Gap: + 1:35.33Total time: 5:53.38 22 - Melbourne High (A)

714 35655 CHURTON Zachary 52.40 48.94

741 47617 MAWBY Lukas 1:01.86 55.63

678 47615 GEARY William 1:10.52 1:04.03

Gap: + 1:37.51Total time: 5:55.56 23 - Geelong College (A)

675 16795 HEYWARD Paddy 57.24 52.38

739 40451 PLEMING Charlie 1:03.76 57.92

712 34757 NAYLOR Oliver 1:07.19 57.07

761 46044 MARTIN Lachlan

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Grammar Schoo (B)

722 47643 SHISHKIN Eric 56.40 50.47

690 29507 OH Aidan 1:03.38 57.17

Not ClassifiedCathedral College Wangar (A)

658 19855 MCCONNELL James 54.22 39.80

Not ClassifiedChairo Christian School (A)

680 47134 SMITH Luke 1:00.67 51.88

Not ClassifiedChristian College Geelon (A)

663 47243 BETT Connor 1:16.74 1:05.84

Not ClassifiedEltham College (A)

682 42195 WILEY Angus 1:00.31 55.46

Not ClassifiedGeelong Lutheran college (A)

676 15279 FULTON-RICHMOND Findlay 47.00 43.76

Not ClassifiedMansfield Secondary Coll (A)

659 25608 WALKER Oliver 48.54 45.89

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Grammar School (D)

726 47305 TALLIS Thomas 57.21 52.28

695 37547 MOLLARD William 1:04.90 57.21

Not ClassifiedMelbourne High (B)

691 47619 GEORGAKAS Benjamin 1:13.95 1:05.40

723 47618 SHEEHY William 1:20.37 1:09.83

Not ClassifiedScotch College (E)

697 46958 JONES Angus 57.20 52.74

Not ClassifiedSt Josephs College (A)

679 27271 RYAN Finn 49.50 44.47
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Not ClassifiedSt Kevins College (A)

716 12432 CASEY Jack 55.27 48.76

684 15428 GAUNT Harrison 58.72 53.48

743 46383 CATANZARITI Luca

Not ClassifiedSt Leonard's College (A)

698 34927 MILENKOVIC Filip 55.54 50.13

660 24539 STUART James 1:00.17

Not ClassifiedSt Michaels Grammar Scho (A)

666 34502 HEYDON Henry 56.49 53.23

703 34495 GUMLEY Nicholas 1:07.32 59.64

Not ClassifiedSt Paul's Anglican Gramm (A)

710 16217 HALL Nixon 1:06.66 58.36

673 15757 GOURLEY James 1:20.96 1:08.02

Not ClassifiedWoodleigh School (A)

683 21245 NOSIERA Maks

Not ClassifiedXavier College VIC (C)

692 46534 RYAN Travis 1:08.22 58.15


